
Falco
product line: Melody

https://www.isan.cz/Produkty/Melody


The elegant Falco radiator with uniformly arranged square profiles will jazz up any bathroom. The

profiles not only look good but also nicely warm up textiles, such as hand and bath towels. Right and
le� versions are available to meet your bathroomʼs individual needs.

 

height [mm] width [mm] heating [W]
75 / 65 / 20 °C

power consumption
heating rod Z, Mini PW,
Vision [W]

input Solo, Rio, Neo [W]

970 500 516 500 600

970 600 597 600 600

1290 500 688 700 600

1290 600 795 800 800

1770 500 921 900 1000

1770 600 1064 1000 1000
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